
 

 

INDIAN DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED 

(A Govt. of India Undertaking) 
CIN No. U24231HR1961GOI003418 

Balanagar, Hyderabad – 37. 

 
Date: 16-12-2020 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

Tender enquiry No. IDP/HYD/Security/2020-21/01, dated 09-12-2020 related to supply of security 

personnel at IDPL Hyderabad was uploaded on company website, the price schedule of Section – VI / 

page no. 18 of 20 of Tender document uploaded to be read as given below. 

 

 

Section – VI 

PRICE SCHEDULE 

IDP/HYD/Security/2020-21/01 

 

Quotations to be submitted by the tenderers as per the following format on their letterhead. 

 

S. No. DESCRIPTION 
Security 

Inspector 

Assist. 

Security 

Inspector 

Unarmed 

Security Guard 

(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) 
1. *Basic    

2. E, P, F, @ (12%)    

3 EDLI (1%)    

4. E, S, I, @ (3.25%)    

5. Service Charges/Profit Margin    

6. TOTAL (1+2+3+4+5)    

7. GST (at prevailing rate)    

8. Total Charges/person/month (6+7)    

9. No of person deployed in month 1 5 60 

10. TOTAL (8 x 9)    

11. Total monthly wages (10c+10d+10e)   

12. 

Patrolling Charges (for daily three 
shifts) on monthly basis. (as per 
clause 1(ii) of Section-IV)      

13.  GST on patrolling charges.     

14. TOTAL (11 + 12 + 13)  

 

  *ESI EPF and EDLI rates: As applicable. 

 

 *Minimum wages quoted should not be less than as indicated in clause – 3(VI) of Section –IV (SIT) of 

this tender document.  

 

Quoted rate should only be in sealed envelope i.e. Cover – B. Price bid kept in open condition will 

result in disqualification of the bid.  

 

Note: All other tender terms and conditions are remains same. 

 

 

Executive (Personnel) 

 


